
EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 2014 - 2019

DELEGATION FOR RELATIONS WITH AFGHANISTAN

Draft Calendar of Meetings

  

DATE TIME ROOM COMMENTS

Thursday, 16 October 11:00 - 11:20 JAN 6Q2 Constitutive meeting

Thursday, 20 November 09:00 - 10:00 P6B054

Wednesday, 17 December 15:00 - 16:00 TBC cancelled

2015

Thursday, 22 January 15:15 - 16:15 A1E-1

Thursday, 26 March 15:00 - 16:00 A3E-3

Thursday, 16 April 15:15 - 16:15 A3E-3

Thursday, 28 May 15:15 - 16:15 A3E-3

Thursday, 25 June 15:00 - 16:00 A3E-3

Thursday, 16 July 15:00 - 16:00 A3E-3

Tuesday, 29 September 15:00 - 16:30 A5G375

Thursday, 12 November 12:30 - 14:00 A3G-2

Thursday, 10 December 13:00 - 14:00 TBC


